
Metro Cities Board Meetings - 2023 
* Meetings are on the third Thursday of the month unless otherwise noted.

January Thursday, January 19, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

February Thursday, February 16, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

March Thursday, March 16, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

*April Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Metro Cities Annual Meeting 
No Board Meeting 

May Thursday, May 18, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

June Thursday, June 15, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

July Thursday, July 20, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

August Thursday, August 17, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

September Thursday, September 21, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 

*October Thursday, October 12, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 
Second Thursday vs. Third 

*November TBD Metro Cities Policy Adoption Meeting 
No Board Meeting 

December Thursday, December 21, 2023 BOARD MEETING 6:00 pm 


